General Description
The MAX7302 evaluation kit (EV kit) provides a proven
design to evaluate the MAX7302 9-port, level-translat-
ing GPIO and LED driver device. The EV kit also
includes Windows® 2000/XP/Vista-compatible software
that provides a simple graphical user interface (GUI) for
exercising the features of the MAX7302.
The MAX7302 EV kit has a built-in USB interface, allow-

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C2, C101,
C103,
C105–C108,
C112, C115,
C116, C117
12
0.1µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C104K
C3, C102, C104,
C118
4
10µF ±10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0805)
Murata GRM21BR61A106K
C4, C5 2
1µF ±10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R61A105K
C109 1
0.033µF ±10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71E333K
C110, C111 2
22pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H220J
C113, C114 2
10pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H100J
D1, D2, D3 3 RGB LEDs
D101 1 Red LED (0603)
D102 1 Green LED (0603)
FB101, FB102 2